36
Lighting people and places
Milo R/I/S
Innovative beam adjustment
and image projection with
outdoor LED spotlights
Materials/Finish

Lighting people and places
37www.thornlighting.com.au
Ordering Guide IP65/Beam adjustment/Order gear separately.
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
Milo R
Gears
MILO R GT 17W 0.7A-24V 2.00 96231579
Bodies
MILO R 1x2,4W 1LED YEL 1.00 96220432
MILO R 1x2,4W 1LED RED 1.00 96220433
MILO R 1x2,4W 1LED GRN 1.00 96220434
MILO R 1x2,4W 1LED BLU 1.00 96220435
MILO R 1x2,4W 1LED WHI/5500K 1.00 96220436
Attachments and Accessories
MILO GOBO SUPPORT 0.64 96231578
Milo I
Bodies
MILO I 1x2,4W 230/240V 1LED YEL 1.45 96220417
MILO I 1x2,4W 230/240V 1LED RED 1.45 96220418
MILO I 1x2,4W 230/240V 1LED GRN 1.45 96220419
MILO I 1x2,4W 230/240V 1LED BLU 1.45 96220420
MILO I 1x2,4W 230/240V 1LED WHI/5500K 1.45 96220421
Attachments and Accessories
MILO GOBO SUPPORT 0.64 96231578
Milo S
Gears
MILO S GT 25W 1.05A-24V 0.5 96231580
Bodies
Intensive beam
MILO S 1X2.4W 1LED WHI/5500K NW 0.7 96220431
MILO S 1X2.4W 1LED BLU NW 0.7 96220430
MILO S 1X2.4W 1LED GRN NW 0.7 96220429
MILO S 1X2.4W 1LED RED NW 0.7 96220428
MILO S 1X2.4W 1LED YEL NW 0.7 96220427
Extensive beam
MILO S 1X2.4W 1LED WHI/5500K WD 0.7 96220426
MILO S 1X2.4W 1LED BLU WD 0.7 96220425
MILO S 1X2.4W 1LED GRN WD 0.7 96220424
MILO S 1X2.4W 1LED RED WD 0.7 96220423
MILO S 1X2.4W 1LED YEL WD 0.7 96220422
Attachments and Accessories
MILO GOBO SUPPORT 0.64 96231578
WHI - white, BLU - Blue, GRN - Green, RED - Red, YEL - Yellow